CONVENTION & SHOW SERVICES

1250 John A Papalas Dr., Lincoln Park, MI 48146
p: (313)386-5555 f: (313)386-2048
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Convention & Show Services is the sole provider of all rental furnishings and accessories. CSS offers the following standard
furniture options to enhance the look of your space. If you require a special item that is not listed please contact a CSS
representative. The rates listed below include delivery to booth, usage during the show and removal after the show. To
receive advance rate pricing your order must be received by October 23, 2019.0rders received after the deadline
will be charged floor rate. Items cancelled prior to October 23, 2019 will be refunded at 100%. Items cancelled after
October 23, 2019, and prior to delivery will be refunded at 50%. Items cancelled on show site or after delivery are non-
refundable and billed at 100%. All claims or discrepancies must be settled at the CSS Service Desk prior to the close of

the show.

ADVANCE
QTY DESCRIPTION RATE

FLOOR
RATE

Tables - Unskirted Display Tables

4'Lx30"Hx2'W $50.00
6'Lx30"Hx2'W $55.00
8'Lx30"Hx2'W $60.00

Tables - Skirted Display Tables

4'"Lx30"Hx2'W $105.00
6'Lx30"Hx2'W $115.00
8'Lx30"Hx2'W $130.00
4th Side Skirting $45.00

Circle Color: Red Grey White

Blue Teal Gold Hunter Green Be

$55.00
$65.00
$70.00

$125.00
$145.00
$170.00
$50.00

Burgundy Black

ige

Tables - Unskirted Display Counters

4'Lx42"Hx2'W $65.00
6'Lx42"Hx2'W $70.00
8'Lx42"Hx2'W $75.00

$76.00
$85.00
$100.00

Tables - Skirted Display Counters

4'Lx42"Hx2'W $125.00
6'Lx42"Hx2"W $135.00
8'Lx42"Hx2'W $145.00
4th Side Skirting $45.00

Circle Color: Red Grey White

Blue Teal Gold Hunter Green

Tables - Cocktail

30" Round x 18" H $105.00
30" Round x 30" H $105.00
30" Round x 42" H $115.00
36" Round x 42" H $115.00
Stainless Steel Table $170.00
White Gelato Table $160.00

$165.00
$170.00
$195.00
$50.00

Burgundy Black

Beige

$145.00
$145.00
$165.00
$165.00
$200.00
$190.00

ADVANCE | FLOOR

DESCRIPTION RATE
Tables — Accent
Modern End Table $135.00
Glass End Table $125.00
Glass Coffee Table $165.00
Martini Bar $600.00
Tables — Conference
8’ Coastal Gray Table $1200.00
10’ Maple Table $2050.00
12’ Espresso Table $2500.00
Seating - Chairs
Plastic Chair - Black $50.00
Fabric Chair - Black $70.00
Fabric Chair w/ Arms - Black $90.00
Demi Armless Chair - White $95.00
Steno Chair - Black $55.00

Seating - Bar Stools

Reggie Bar Stool - White $220.00
Vinyl Bar Stool - Black $75.00
Leather Padded Bar Stool - Black $140.00
Gelato Bar Stool - White $140.00
Contemporary Bar Stool - White $150.00

Seating - Office and Utilities

Innovate Mid-Back White Conference Chair $325.00
Innovate Mid-Back White Conference Chair $325.00
Standard Executive Chair $295.00
Elite Executive Chair $370.00
Seating - Soft
Loft Brown Fabric Sofa $1075.00
Nova Gray Fabric Sofa $860.00
Swan Chair - White $420.00
Swan Chair - Grey $420.00
Swan Chair - Blue $420.00
Swan Chair - Red $420.00

RATE

$200.00
$185.00
$250.00
$700.00

$1800.00
$2500.00
$2900.00

$60.00
$80.00
$100.00
$105.00
$65.00

$280.00
$100.00
$185.00
$185.00
$205.00

$375.00
$375.00
$320.00
$380.00

$1500.00
$1100.00
$570.00
$570.00
$570.00
$570.00

TOTAL

Company Name: Address:
Phone: Fax:

Email Address: Booth #:
Signature: Print Name:

Visit us at www.convshow.com for fast and easy online order processing.
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ADVANCE | FLOOR ADVANCE, FLOOR
QTY DESCRIPTION RATE RATE TOTAL QTY DESCRIPTION RATE RATE TOTAL
Seating - Lounge Collection Seating - Lounge Collection
Traditional Leather Chair $400.00 | $495.00
Traditional Leather Love Seat $450.00 | $550.00 Ultramodern 6pc. Sectional w/Ottoman $1600.00 | $2000.00
Traditional Leather Sofa $655.00 | $750.00 Ultramodern Love Seat $500.00 | $600.00
Contemporary White Sofa $535.00 | $645.00 Ultramodern Armless Love Seat $400.00 | $500.00
Contemporary White Love Seat $480.00 | $575.00 Ultramodern Armless Lounger $400.00 | $500.00
Contemporary White Chair $350.00 | $420.00 Ultramodern Corner Chair $300.00 | $400.00
Modern Chair $450.00 | $575.00 Ultramodern Armless Chair $250.00 | $350.00
Modern Sofa $650.00 | $750.00 Ultramodern Ottoman $250.00 | $350.00
Detroit Love Seat $575.00 [$675.00
Detroit Chair $400.00 | $500.00
Contemporary Ivory Sofa $535.00 | $645.00
Contemporary Ivory Love Seat $450.00 | $550.00
Contemporary Ivory Chair $350.00 | $420.00
Accessories
Wastebasket - Plastic $25.00 | $30.00 Coat Tree - Chrome $75.00 $85.00
Wastebasket — Disposable $25.00 | $30.00 Coat Rack w/ 20 Hangers - Chrome $75.00 $85.00
Easel - Chrome $40.00 | $45.00 Stanchion Post - Chrome $45.00 $55.00
Sign Stand - 22" W x 28” H- Black | $70.00 | $80.00 Stanchion Rope - Velvet / Black $45.00 $55.00
Sign Stand - 22" W x 28" H- Silver | $70.00 | $80.00 Stanchion w/Retractable Belt-Black $80.00 $95.00
Bag Rack - Black $65.00 | $85.00 Stanchion w/Retractable Belt-Red/Blacl| $80.00 $95.00
Bag Rack - Chrome $65.00 | $85.00 Modern Floor Lamp - Chrome/White $195.00 | $250.00
Literature Rack - Black $125.00 | $140.00 Table Lamp - White $40.00 $55.00
Small Raffle Drum - Brass $70.00 | $90.00 Mini Refrigerator $420.00 | $540.00
Large Raffle Drum - Brass $90.00 | $115.00 Standard Refrigerator $850.00 1 $1100.00

Tack Board - 6" W x 4’ H - Gray $150.00 | $200.00
Tack Board - 8’ W x 4’ H - Gray $175.00 | $225.00

Company Name: Address:
Phone: Fax:

Email Address: Booth #:
Signature: Print Name:

Visit us at www.convshow.com for fast and easy online order processing.



