

2019 North American International Cyber Summit TCF Center October 27 – 28, 2019



1250 John A Papalas Dr., Lincoln Park, MI 48146 p: (313)386-5555 f: (313)386-2048

STANDARD RENTAL FURNISHINGS AND ACCESSORIES

Convention & Show Services is the sole provider of all rental furnishings and accessories. CSS offers the following standard furniture options to enhance the look of your space. If you require a special item that is not listed please contact a CSS representative. The rates listed below include delivery to booth, usage during the show and removal after the show. **To receive advance rate pricing your order must be received by October 23, 2019.**Orders received after the deadline will be charged floor rate. Items cancelled prior to October 23, 2019 will be refunded at 100%. Items cancelled after October 23, 2019, and prior to delivery will be refunded at 50%. Items cancelled on show site or after delivery are non-refundable and billed at 100%. All claims or discrepancies must be settled at the CSS Service Desk prior to the close of the show.

ΥΤÇ	DESCRIPTION	ADVANCE RATE	FLOOR RATE	FOTAL	QΤ\	DESCRIPTION	ADVANCE RATE	FLOOR RATE	TOTAL	
	Tables – Unskirte	d Display Table	' !S			Tables - Acc	ent			
	4' L x 30" H x 2' W	\$50.00	\$55.00			Modern End Table	\$135.00	\$200.00		
	6' L x 30" H x 2' W	\$55.00	\$65.00			Glass End Table	\$125.00	\$185.00		
	8' L x 30" H x 2' W	\$60.00	\$70.00			Glass Coffee Table	\$165.00	\$250.00		
						Martini Bar	\$600.00	\$700.00		
	Tables – Skirted	Display Tables				Tables - Confe	erence			
						8' Coastal Gray Table	\$1200.00	\$1800.00		
	4' L x 30" H x 2' W	\$105.00	\$125.00			10' Maple Table	\$2050.00	\$2500.00		
	6' L x 30" H x 2' W	\$115.00	\$145.00			12' Espresso Table	\$2500.00	\$2900.00		
	8' L x 30" H x 2' W	\$130.00	\$170.00			Seating – Cha	irs			
	4th Side Skirting	\$45.00	\$50.00			Plastic Chair - Black	\$50.00	\$60.00		
Circle Color: Red Grey White Burgundy Black Blue Teal Gold Hunter Green Beige					Fabric Chair - Black	\$70.00	\$80.00			
					Fabric Chair w/ Arms - Black	\$90.00	\$100.00			
						Demi Armless Chair – White	\$95.00	\$105.00		
						Steno Chair – Black	\$55.00	\$65.00		
	Tables - Unskirted Display Counters				Seating - Bar Stools					
						Reggie Bar Stool – White	\$220.00	\$280.00		
	4' L x 42" H x 2' W	\$65.00	\$76.00			Vinyl Bar Stool - Black	\$75.00	\$100.00		
	6' L x 42" H x 2' W	\$70.00	\$85.00			Leather Padded Bar Stool – Black	\$140.00	\$185.00		
	8' L x 42" H x 2' W	\$75.00	\$100.00			Gelato Bar Stool – White	\$140.00	\$185.00		
	Tables - Skirted	Display Counte	ers			Contemporary Bar Stool – White	\$150.00	\$205.00		
	4' L x 42" H x 2' W \$125.00 \$165.00			Seating - Office and Utilities						
	6′ L x 42″ H x 2′ W	\$135.00	\$170.00			Innovate Mid-Back White Conference Cha	ir \$325.00	\$375.00		
	8' L x 42" H x 2' W	\$145.00	\$195.00			Innovate Mid-Back White Conference Cha	ir \$325.00	\$375.00		
	4th Side Skirting	\$45.00	\$50.00			Standard Executive Chair	\$295.00	\$320.00		
						Elite Executive Chair	\$370.00	\$380.00		
Circ			Black		Seating - Soft					
	Blue Teal Gold	Hunter Green	Beige			Loft Brown Fabric Sofa	\$1075.00	\$1500.00		
	Tables -	Cocktail				Nova Gray Fabric Sofa	\$860.00	\$1100.00		
	30" Round x 18" H	\$105.00	\$145.00			Swan Chair - White	\$420.00	\$570.00		
	30" Round x 30" H	\$105.00	\$145.00			Swan Chair – Grey	\$420.00	\$570.00		
	30" Round x 42" H	\$115.00	\$165.00			Swan Chair – Blue	\$420.00	\$570.00		
	36" Round x 42" H	\$115.00	\$165.00			Swan Chair - Red	\$420.00	\$570.00		
	Stainless Steel Table	\$170.00	\$200.00							
	White Gelato Table	\$160.00	\$190.00							

Company Name:	Address:
Phone:	Fax:
Email Address:	Booth #:
Signature:	Print Name:



2019 North American International Cyber Summit TCF Center October 27 – 28, 2019



1250 John A Papalas Dr., Lincoln Park, MI 48146 p: (313)386-5555 f: (313)386-2048

STANDARD RENTAL FURNISHINGS AND ACCESSORIES (cont'd.)

ŢΥ		ANCE TE	FLOO RAT		QTY	DESCRIPTION	DVANCE RATE	FLOOR RATE	TOTAL
	Seating – Lounge	Collecti	on			Seating – Loun	ge Collecti	on	
-	Traditional Leather Chair	\$400	0.00	\$495.00					
	Traditional Leather Love Seat	\$450	0.00	\$550.00		Ultramodern 6pc. Sectional w/Ottoma	n \$1600.00	\$2000.00	
- [Traditional Leather Sofa	\$65	5.00	\$750.00		Ultramodern Love Seat	\$500.00	\$600.00	
-	Contemporary White Sofa	\$535	5.00	\$645.00		Ultramodern Armless Love Seat	\$400.00	\$500.00	
	Contemporary White Love Seat	\$480	0.00	\$575.00		Ultramodern Armless Lounger	\$400.00	\$500.00	
	Contemporary White Chair	\$350	0.00	\$420.00		Ultramodern Corner Chair	\$300.00	\$400.00	
	Modern Chair	\$450	0.00	\$575.00		Ultramodern Armless Chair	\$250.00	\$350.00	
	Modern Sofa	\$650	0.00	\$750.00		Ultramodern Ottoman	\$250.00	\$350.00	
	Detroit Love Seat	\$575	5.00	\$675.00					
	Detroit Chair	\$400	0.00	\$500.00					
- [Contemporary Ivory Sofa	\$535	5.00	\$645.00					
	Contemporary Ivory Love Seat	\$450	0.00	\$550.00					
-	Contemporary Ivory Chair	\$350	0.00	\$420.00					
				A	Accessori	es			
,	Wastebasket – Plastic	\$25	.00	\$30.00		Coat Tree - Chrome	\$75.00	\$85.00	
	Wastebasket – Disposable	\$25	.00	\$30.00		Coat Rack w/ 20 Hangers - Chrome	\$75.00	\$85.00	
	Easel - Chrome	\$40	.00	\$45.00		Stanchion Post - Chrome	\$45.00	\$55.00	
	Sign Stand – 22" W x 28" H- Blac	k \$70	.00	\$80.00		Stanchion Rope - Velvet / Black	\$45.00	\$55.00	
	Sign Stand – 22" W x 28" H- Silve	er \$70	.00	\$80.00		Stanchion w/Retractable Belt-Black	\$80.00	\$95.00	
	Bag Rack - Black	\$65	.00	\$85.00		Stanchion w/Retractable Belt-Red/Bla	\$80.00	\$95.00	
	Bag Rack – Chrome	\$65		\$85.00		Modern Floor Lamp – Chrome/White	\$195.00	\$250.00	
	Literature Rack - Black	\$12	5.00	\$140.00		Table Lamp - White	\$40.00	\$55.00	
	Small Raffle Drum – Brass	\$70		\$90.00		Mini Refrigerator	\$420.00	\$540.00	
	Large Raffle Drum – Brass	\$90	.00	\$115.00		Standard Refrigerator	\$850.00	\$1100.00	
	Tack Board – 6' W x 4' H - Gray	\$150	0.00	\$200.00					
1	Tack Board - 8' W x 4' H - Gray	\$17	5.00	\$225.00					

Company Name:	Address:
Phone:	Fax:
Email Address:	Booth #:
Signature:	Print Name: